

REC BY: Taw

REF:

CS / FC122011247 / T9y3

ASSIGNMENT

From: Date:

Estimated Cost:

OD / TP / WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To Inspect Vehicle No:

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No:

Claims No:

Sum Insured: Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Val. or Market Value: 440K

IDAC Accident Report Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: 7 days Res.: Yes or No

Lum Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS

Date: Person Contacted:

Vehicle: IN / OUT

Veh No: YN 7296Y Yr Regn: 2015, Jan.

Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /

Truck / Trailer or

Make: Mitsubishi FEB21 C.C. 2998.

Colour: Yellow A/C: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Sp. Reading: 405427 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA

Eng/No:

C/No: FEB21 CA 00059

Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt

Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or

Modi: N / S/Rim / STD A/Rim or

Tyre Size: F: 195/85R15

R: 4 (0)

BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /

TOYO / YOKO, etc

Front Rear

R/Bal: 6 mm R/Bal: 6/6 mm

L/Bal: 6 mm L/Bal: 6/6 mm

D.O.A. D.O.I. 10/11/22

Survey held at Amy EM-1 Auto

Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or

Frt o/s

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.

Date/Time Action/Instruction

Taufikh finalised LS \$8500, 7 days. (Red \$7316.30, 46%)

Shian Chan

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle Number : YN 7296Y
Vehicle Model : MIT. CANTER
Accident Date : 04.11.2022
Original Reg Date : 23.01.2015

Date : 09.11.2022
Chassis : FEB21CR4SDEB
TP Ins. **FIRST CAP**

ESTIMATE

1	1 pc	Front Windscreen			1,131.40	
2	1 pc	Front Windscreen Rubber			492.10	300
3	1 pc	Front Corner Panel RH			507.00	
4	1 pc	Front Corner Panel Rubber RH			49.00	
5	1 pc	Front Grille	✓	✓	1,105.70	X NN
6	1 pc	Front Grille Badge	✓	✓	85.00	X NN
7	1 pc	Front Grille Emblem (Canter)	✓	✓	82.00	X NN
8	1 set	Front Grille Clips		?	40.00	X NN
9	1 pc	Front Bumper		Ry	1,010.40	
10	1 pc	Front Bumper Bracket RH	✓	✓	196.30	X NN
11	1 pc	Front Bumper Side Pad RH		cut	341.80	
12	1 pc	Front Wing Mirror RH		cut	101.70	
13	1 pc	Front Wing Mirror Bracket RH	✓	✓	439.10	
14	1 pc	Front Wing Mirror Bracket Top Cover RH		de	20.00	
15	1 pc	Front Wing Mirror Bracket Top Cover RH (Round)		de	17.00	
16	1 pc	Headlamp RH		cut	591.40	
17	1 set	Headlamps Clips		rev	20.00	10
18	1 pc	Front Signal Lamp RH		coa	266.70	
19	1 pc	Front Side Cover RH		gig	222.60	
20	1 pc	Front Door Pillar RH		bt	786.40	
21	1 pc	Front Door Pillar Side Rubber RH		rev	52.20	
22	1 pc	Front Door Pillar Radio Antenna		X	176.80	NN
23	1 pc	Front Door RH		bt	2,001.40	
24	1 pc	Front Door Glass RH		pms	497.00	
25	1 pc	Front Door Glass Rubber RH		cut	296.00	
26	1 pc	Front Doors Outer Moulding RH		de	170.20	
27	1 pc	Front Doors Inner Moulding RH	✓	✓	132.00	✓ cut
28	2 pcs	Front Doors Hinges RH	✓	✓	163.00	X NN
29	1 pc	Front Doors Checker RH	✓	✓	89.50	X NN
30	1 pc	Front Doors Quarter Garnish RH		mig	86.20	
31	1 pc	Front Door Inner Trim RH		X	745.00	NN
32	1 pc	Front Door Inner Trim Top Arm		cut	521.00	
33	1 set	Front Door Inner Trim Clips		X	40.00	NN
34	1 pc	Front Door Inner Lock		X	389.30	NN
C/F					13,028.20	

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No : YN 7296Y

B/F

13,028.20

1	1 pc	Front Door Weatherstrip RH	✓	✓ ? <i>pl</i>	424.00	✓ TN
2	1 pc	Front Door Stopper RH		X	22.00	NN
3	1 pc	Front Door Regulator Motor w/ Gear RH		?	1,347.10	✓ CRA
4	1 pc	Front Door Channel RH		X	279.20	AN
5	1 pc	Front Door Channel Seal RH		X	91.10	NN
6	1 pc	Front Door Bottom Rubber RH	✓	✓ ?	62.20	NN
7	1 pc	Front Door Arch Bottom Garnish RH		de	236.00	
8	1 pc	Front Door Bottom Step Garnish RH		cut	361.00	
9	1 set	Front Door Bottom Step Garnish Clips		cut	30.00	15
10	1 pc	Dashboard Side Cover RH	✓	✓ ?	192.60	✓ CRA
11	1 set	Dashboard Side Cover Clips		?	25.00	10

10677.70
8008.27

Less 25%

16,068.40
4,017.10
12,051.30

Special Nett

1	1 pc	ERP Bracket with Double Sided Tape	na	25.00
2	1 pc	Front Door and Front Panel Company Logo	200	300.00

Labour charge

Panel Beating	1200	1,600.00
Spray painting	1000	1,200.00
Anti rust	30	90.00
Check Wiring	30	40.00
Remove and install front windscreen.	120	140.00
Remove and install front door parts.	60	90.00
Remove and install front dashboard.	XX na	280.00

15,816.30

Less 20%

Lump Sum

3,163.26
12,653.04

Tanpin 97495719
10/11/22 @ 3:45pm
7 days

8008.27
225
2440

10673.27
4548500
7 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence not the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature: